Console emboutie vernie
blanche-[Dimensions:250x300mm] |§Ing|eS

QUINCAILLERIE

Référence (SKU) : QDM00434
Réf. fournisseur : 507

DESCRIPTION

Console emboutie vernie blanche
Dimensions

125x150mm

150x200

200x250

250x300

300x350

Vendue a la piéce
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